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l.U e lc 0 m e to Ellen Smith Tours 2025 Day Excursion brochure which we hope you
will enjoy browsing through.

We have introduced a new Express Route for 2025 picking up in Oldham, Middleton and
Chadderton giving passengers from these departure points a chance to venture further afield.

As timings will vary for each trip, they are not detailed here, but your confirmation will show
what time you will be collected. Please note that each pick up time will be appropriate to the
distance to be travelled.

Our 10% discount is still applicable if you book online!

Alternatively, call our booking hotline on 01706 648126 and one of our friendly staff will be
happy to make your booking for you.

Cancelled bookings within 48 hours of departure will receive no refund. Cancellations more
than 48 hours before departure will receive a 50% refund unless there is an admission/theatre
ticket included, if this is the case please call our booking hotline for guidance.

We hope you enjoy our 2025 program and we look forward to seeing you on one of our trips
very soon.

DAYS OUT Page No.
Ambleside & Bowness

Beamish

Beaumaris

Beverley Market

Boundary, Banny's & Illuminations
Cadbury World

Carlisle

Chester Zoo, Chester or Cheshire Oaks
Cleveleys

Durham

Great Yorkshire Show
Harrogate/Flower Show

Horse Drawn Boat Trip

Keswick

Kirkgate Market & Leeds

Lincoln

Liverpool

Llandudno

Llandudno Victorian Extravaganza
Ludlow

Lytham & St Annes

Matlock Bath

Manchester Ship Canal

Ormskirk Market & Southport
Pickering & Helmsley

Portmeirion
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www.ellensmith.co.uk
Booking Hotline: 01706 648126




Pick-up Points
Please see below details of our pick-up routes and pick-up points.
Timings will be shown on your Confirmation/Travel Ticket so please keep this safe.

RAMSBOTTOM - Bus Stop outside Market Chambers
. HOLCOMBE BROOK - Bus Stop opposite Hare & Hounds '
BURY - Art Picture House pub, opposite Bus Station
HEYWOOD - Bus Stop opposite Rothwells
MIDDLETON - Layby in front of Club3000 Bingo Hall on Middleton Way

ASHTON - Bus Station Stand D
‘ OLDHAM - Bus Station Stand C '
ROYTON - Outside Trinity Methodist Church, Radcliffe Street

ROCHDALE - Bus Station Stand C

BOLTON - Bus Station Stand G
‘ LITTLE LEVER - Bus Stop outside Market '
RADCLIFFE - Bus Station

WHITEFIELD - Outside Morrisons

EXPRESS ROUTE ONE

BURY - Outside Art Picture House pub, opposite Bus Station

‘ HEYWOOD - Bus Stop opposite Rothwells '

ROCHDALE - Bus Station Stand C

EXPRESS ROUTE TWO

OLDHAM - Bus Station, Stand C
‘ CHADDERTON - Outside Town Hall, Middleton Road '

MIDDLETON - Layby in front of Club3000 Bingo Hall on Middleton Way

01706 648126




Beaumaris

Ambleside & Bowness

A mile inland from the northern tip of Windermere
lakeshore, Ambleside is a bustling town of outdoor
equipment shops, bookshops, gift shops, cafes and
restaurants. Nestled in the valley between various fells, it's
the start and end point for many classic lake land walks.
The Lake District’s most popular destination, Bowness-on-
Windermere is busy for most of the year. People come to
enjoy the lake for sailing and water sports or just relax and
enjoy the atmosphere of the area and the towns delightful
setting.

T —_——

Beamish (Including Admission)

An early start this morning as we make our way north to
Beamish where we spend the day. Beamish is a world-
famous open-air museum, telling the story of life in North
East England during the 1820's, 1900's and 1940s.
Highlights include 1900s Town, 1900s Pit Village, 1940s
Farm and Rowley Station. Step ‘behind the scenes’ into the
Open Store and see some fascinating objects stored in the
collections. Get a real taste of the past, catering outlets
across the site serve traditional tasty treats, from
homemade hot meals to delicious snacks, cakes and drinks.

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126

Take a walk through the town, starting with a stroll along
the sea-front, taking in the pier and the views over the
Menai Strait and Snowdonia, then continuing through
charming streets with their picturesque cottages.
Beaumaris has lively cafes, pubs and restaurants and some
excellent shopping marked by quality independent traders.

Beverley Market

With it's awe-inspiring Minster, historical buildings, cobbled
streets and small town charm there is something for
everyone in Beverley. An up-market shopping experience
amongst cobbled streets and courtyards with many high
street names. In addition there is an interesting selection of
smaller independent shops, an antique arcade and the
Saturday Market is delightful for a weekend browse.

Boundary, Banny's & llluminations

First stop today is Boundary Outlet for a spot of retail
therapy . Grab a big-name brand at a bargain price before
heading off to Banny's Fish & Chip Restaurant where we
enjoy a delicious ‘Chippy Tea" before we head to Blackpool.
Blackpool llluminations see the seaside city of fun still
buzzing with excitement and laughter long after other
resorts have gone into winter hibernation. At 10 kilometres
long and using over one million bulbs, the Blackpool




Cadbury World (Including Ad n)

Explore the different zones of this fascinating attraction and
learn the story of Cadbury Chocolate. Highlights include
4D Chocolate Adventure — a 4D cinema experience
complete with motion seats. Bull Street — a full scale replica
of the original street where John Cadbury opened his shop
in 1824. Cadabra — Cadbury World's very own ride — a
magical journey full of surprises, and Advertising Avenue -
take a trip down memory lane and see how many Cadbury
Ads you remember. There will be little chocolate treats
along the way.

Carlisle

The largest city in England by area, Carlisle lies in the far
northern corner of England, near the Scottish border, and
is the urban capital of Cumbria and the beating heart of
the Borderlands. Explore dungeons and labyrinths at
Carlisle’'s medieval castle, 900 -year-old cathedral and
Cumbria’s Museum of Military Life, all housed within the
city’s Historic Quarter.

_—
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Chester Zoo, Chester or Cheshire Oaks

We journey to Chester where you choose your destination.
With over 15,000 animals in 125 acres of award-winning
zoological gardens there is plenty to keep you busy for the
day. For those not wanting to visit the Zoo, our coach will
continue to Cheshire Oaks for the ultimate shopping
experience and then continue to the Roman city of Chester
for free time. It's up to you where you spend the day.

www.ellensmith.co.uk

Book online and save 10%

Cleveleys

Join us on this day excursion to Cleveleys. The town centre
is quite compact, easy to get to and around. It's a
comfortable place with benches, pavement cafes and
frequent street entertainment - all right next to the
beautiful seafront.

Named by The Independent as one of the best cities in the
world, Durham is a captivating city with cobbled streets and
a prominent peninsula crowned with dramatic Durham
Cathedral and the Castle World Heritage Site.

-

Join us on one of our most popular day excursions. Set in
250 acres the Great Yorkshire Show is the largest farming
and countryside show in England. While the show has
agriculture at its heart, there's entertainment, shopping,
live music and cookery demonstrations.

(]




Harrogate/Flower Show

We travel to Harrogate to take in The Harrogate Spring
Flower Show. This prestigious event features stunning
show gardens, live talks and demonstrations, great garden
shopping, and the biggest exhibition by florists and flower
arrangers in the country. For those not wanting to visit the
flower show the coach will be dropping off in Harrogate.

Please note: We are not responsible for the refund of
your flower show ticket if the trip does not operate due
to low numbers. Please check with the office to check
the status of the trip before making your purchase.
e 2 g
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Horse Drawn Boat Trip

We spend some free time in Llangollen, part of the
UNESCO World Heritage Site along eleven miles of canal
from Gledrid to the Horseshoe Falls. With a wealth of
independent shops to browse and a wide range of cafes
and bars, grab some refreshments before we depart for our
Horse-Drawn boat trip from Llangollen Wharf

-

Keswick is situated
between the huge bulk of
Skiddaw and the gentle
beauty of Derwentwater
and has become the major
centre for tourism in the
Lake District. The pretty
market town offers a wide
range of attractions from
shops and restaurants to
museums with a
difference.

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126

Kirkgate Market & Leeds

One of the largest indoor markets in Europe, Kirkgate is a
shopper's paradise from fresh food, drink, fashion, flowers,
hardware and haberdashery. At the heart of the Leeds retail
scene since 1857, Leeds Kirkgate Market is home to some
of the most colourful characterful traders in the city, with
businesses spanning generations and representing a wide
range of nationalities.

From the tip of the Cathedral to the depths of the Roman
waterways, Lincoln is full of fascinating stories just waiting
to be discovered. Packed with things to see and do, Lincoln
is a destination that everyone can enjoy. As Lincoln is a
compact city, you can easily explore on foot. Start you day
in the Cornhill Quarter, before hitting the shops on the
High Street. After indulging in some retail therapy, you can
take a relaxing stroll along the Brayford Waterfront, home
to the award-winning University of Lincoln.

Spend the day in Liverpool exploring or shopping.
There's lots to see and do including The Beatles Story,
International Slavery Museum, Walker Art Gallery, Liverpool
Cathedral to name but a few. Liverpool One is full of
shopping, dining and entertainment options

7



Every May Day Bank Holiday weekend, Llandudno plays
host to a Victorian Extravaganza featuring a Victorian street
fair, old time fair rides, fun stalls, steam engines, people
dressed in Victorian costume, street parades at noon each
day and street entertainment the whole family. will enjoy.

Standing proudly over the town is Ludlow Castle; witness to
many a battle over the centuries. Ludlow has a well-
deserved reputation for quality food and drink, with
farmers markets selling local produce to independent
butchers, bakers, delicatessens and food shops. You'll find
a selection of small, family-owned businesses that sell
quality products with a personal touch.

www.ellensmith.co.uk

Lytham .5t Annes

We travel to Llandudno, Wales's largest resort, uniquely
situated between the Great and Little Ormes with two
wonderful beaches, the award winning North Shore and
the sand duned West Shore. The day is yours to explore
independently.

T ———————

Book online and save 10%

We travel to the Fylde Coast and the seaside towns of
Lytham and St Annes-on-Sea. Experience the wide-open
sandy beaches of St Annes with its traditional pier, beach
huts, mini-links golf or the pretty green and historic
windmill on Lytham Green offering views across to
Southport and even North Wales on a clear, sunny day.
Explore Lytham with its flourishing gardens, stylish
restaurants and a unique collection of specialty outlets
and boutiques.

Llan o Victorian Extravaganza Matlock Bath

Matlock Bath is a lively town that was developed as one of
England’s first true tourist destinations. It has been
attracting visitors since the late 17th Century, and by the
19th Century it was a place for the finest in society to be
seen, including royalty. It has a long high street lined with
quirky shops, cafes, amusement arcades and visitor
attractions, as well as peaceful paths for shady strolls
alongside the River Derwent.

© Visit Peak District

Manchester Ship Canal (Including Fare)

Set sail with Mersey Ferries for a cruise on the captivating
Manchester Ship Canal. Relax as you travel under bridges
and sail past swing bridges mostly unchanged since they
were built over 125 years ago. Experience the rich legacy
of Victorian architecture, engineering masterpieces, historic
buildings and beautiful countryside.




Ormskirk Market & Southport

We make our way to Ormskirk Market to spend a couple of
hours browsing the market before heading in to Southport,
with its most celebrated Lord Street shopping experience.
A Victorian canopied boulevard edged in scenic gardens.
With a charming, unique style all its own, Lord Street has
been a favourite shopping destination for over a century.

i 2 Ll

kering & Helmsley

Pickering is a small town with a wealth of heritage. From
William the Conqueror to Oliver Cromwell and Harry Potter,
several notable and fictional characters have graced the
town of Pickering throughout the years adding to its rich
tapestry. We also visit Helmsley, a perfect English market
town, with dramatic castle ruins, charming tea rooms and
inviting inns.

lo-y@rkshire.co.uk

Portmeirion (Includes Admission)

Portmeirion Village is well known as the location for the
1960s cult TV series The Prisoner. It comprises a cluster of
colour-washed buildings around a central piazza, scenic
surroundings and extensive woodlands. In addition to its
architectural heritage, its stunning setting and sub-tropical
gardens, Portmeirion has two stylish hotels, shops, a spa,
cafes and restaurants and an authentic ltalian style gelateria.

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126

Rail, Sail & Tails
(Includes Fares and Admission)

This great trip combines a ride on a steam train, one way
from Haverthwaite to Lakeside. A single cruise from
Lakeside to Bowness with free time in Bowness to explore
until our 2:30pm entrance into the world-famous The World
of Beatrix Potter — the English author and illustrator who is
best known for her imaginative children’s books, the most
famous of all being the Tale of Peter Rabbit.

© LaKeside and Haverthwaite Railway

The little city that packs a big punch, Ripon, in Yorkshire is a
cathedral city steeped in history and home to magnificent
historical buildings and long observed traditions. You will
find a trio of award-winning museums and a gothic
cathedral that dates back to the 7th century that are
waiting to feed our enquiring minds. With a thriving market
place, this busy little city will earn a place in any visitor's
heart. Reaching out from the market square are small
streets and snickets that are home to eclectic and specialist
shops for which Ripon is so loved. Amongst them are cafes
and pubs, offering refreshment and home cooked food
throughout the day.




Scarborough

We head to North Yorkshire today for the day at leisure in
Scarborough. As a holiday destination, Scarborough really
does have it all, dramatic cliffs and castle headland,
historic harbour, booming town centre and a warm
Yorkshire welcome to match! A trip to Scarborough isn't
complete without an open-top bus ride, it's the best way
to see the sights. Other attractions include Scarborough
Castle, Scarborough Sea Life and pleasure boat rides from
the harbour.

Settle to Carlisle (Including Train Fare)

We travel to Settle Station where we board our train for the
single journey from Settle to Carlisle. Running through
some of the most attractive scenery in the Yorkshire Dales
and Cumbrian Fells, the Settle-Carlisle Railway is world
famous for its Victorian Architecture, long tunnels and
remote wayside station buildings. On arrival in Carlisle
there will be a little time to explore before we re-join our
coach for the journey home.

Settle & Morecambe

Settle is a bustling market town surrounded by delightful
villages, filled with quirky independent shops and cafes
located in historic stone buildings. Sitting on the edge of
Morecambe Bay, Morecambe is once again becoming one of
the nations best loved seaside resorts, with plenty of shops,
cafes and one of the finest views from its promenade.

www.ellensmith.co.uk

Book online and save 10%

Shrewsbury

A popular destination for us in 2024. With its higgledy,
piggledy streets with names you will want to say out loud,
explore endless independents shop, big names, tastebud
tingling eateries and bars all set in this picturesque market
town with over 1000 years of history.

Shrewsbury includin% Boat Trip
(Includes Cruise Fare

We travel to Shrewsbury in time for our cruise on the River
Severn. Following our 45 minute cruise the rest of the day
is at leisure to spend as you please in Shrewsbury.

© Shrewsbury BID 2023

Skipton & Boundary Outlet

We travel to the Yorkshire market town of Skipton —
‘Gateway to the Dales’, and today is market day. Dating
back to medieval times, the traditional street market takes
place on Skipton High Street. You have time at leisure to
explore the town with its unusual shops, cosy cafes and tea
rooms. On our way home we stop at Boundary Outlet for
time to shop.




Southport with Afternoon Tea
at The Waterfront Hotel

We make our way to Southport for free time before joining
the coach and making our way to The Waterfront Hotel for
our included Afternoon Tea.
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Southport Flower Show (Including Admission)

Spend the day in Southport at the annual flower show.
Visitors to Southport Flower Show can enjoy show gardens,
floral displays, gardening advice, a pop-up shopping
village, cookery demonstrations, live music, entertainment
and so much morel!

A lot to explore at Tren Estate. First, there's the
shopping village. Next, there’s Trentham Garden Centre.
You can also visit the famous Trentham Gardens (entrance
fee not included) that have matured into some of the finest
in Britain

© Flickr = Mart"y} Wright

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126

Whitby

Steeped in history, Whitby has a fascinating past. The day is
free to explore boutique shops and quirky streets. Maybe
visit Captain Cook Museum or The Dracula Experience
before returning home in the late afternoon.

York

We travel straight to York for the day at leisure to explore
independently. Rich in ancient history, romantic ambience
and fun activities. York is renowned for its exquisite
architecture, tangle of quaint cobbled streets, iconic York
Minster and a wealth of attractions.




Castle Howard at Christmas
(Including Admission)

Each year Castle Howard is transformed by hand for the
Christmas Period. The theme is yet to be decided but if last
year's is anything to go by you will be in for a treat. We
spend the day here departing in the late afternoon for our
journey home.

Chatsworth House at Christmas
(Including Admission)

Join us as we travel to Chatsworth House to see it Dressed
for Christmas. The house will be transformed with the
annual Christmas displays to get everyone in the festive
spirit. Enjoy included entrance into the house (timed entry)
and browse the Christmas Markets at your leisure before
we head home.

www.ellensmith.co.uk

Chester Christmas Market

Chester's annual Christmas market situated outside the
Town Hall has over 70 stalls selling Christmas gifts, arts and
craft goodies, fudge, local spirits and stocking fillers, all
surrounding the beautiful Christmas Tree in the heart of the
city centre. Whilst shopping you can treat yourself to a hot
mulled wine to get you in the festive spirit. There's also a
small selection of stands selling food ranging from hot dogs
to hog roasts. Also, on site there is a bar where you can buy
drinks ranging from cocktails to real ale. You will find stores
galore offering the hottest fashion in Chester all set against
a background of unique treasures and antiquity and a
vibrant café culture where outdoor dining and people
watching go hand in hand.

©gerald murphy@Flickr.com
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Grassington Christmas

Grassington is a magical place to be at Christmas. With its
twinkly lights, independent shops, firelit pubs and cosy
cafes, Grassington will give you a warm welcome.
Grassington turns back time where visitors are treated to a
glorious array of sights, tastes and smells. The village is
adorned in Christmas lights, the square and streets come
alive with a traditional market and Christmas carols are
sung around the tree.

Harewood House at Christmas
(Including Admission)

Get yourself in the festive spirit with a visit to Harewood
House. Marvel as the house tells you festive tales of bygone
times, in an unforgettable experience that will delight
visitors of all ages. Discover locally-sourced festive fare and
curated independent gifts, winter walks in beautifully
decorated grounds and food, drink and shopping to fill you
with Yuletide cheer.

-
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Harrogate Shopper

Enjoy the day in Harrogate, a Victorian Spa town in the
heart of Yorkshire. The reputation of the shopping streets
for exquisite retail opportunities is well deserved and its
spa heritage is evident to this day with treatments old and
new. Harrogate is renowned for its smart little tearooms
and classy cafes spilling out onto the pavements.

01706 648126

Knaresborough Christmas Market

A popular one for us in 2024, the market itself is centred
around Knaresborough's historic Market Place. With festive
events, independent shops and eateries throughout the
town be sure to leave yourself plenty of time to explore.

o A > -

Leeds Christmas Market

From traditional German Christmas markets to small local
stalls, Leeds has got you covered for your Christmas gifts.
From festive trails and choir performances to live music and
even a visit from Santa himself, there’s sure to be lots of
festivities to enjoy.

@ Ellen Smith




Llandudno Christmas Lunch

Join us today as we travel to Llandudno and The Tynedale
Hotel for a delicious 4-course Christmas Lunch. Centrally
located on Llandudno’s iconic Victorian promenade stands
this 4-star modern, bright and welcoming hotel. Following
lunch, there will be some free time to blow away the
cobwebs with a stroll along the seafront, or maybe a little
retail therapy along traditional Mostyn Street before
returning home.

Ulverston Christmas

Travel with us to Ulverston and enjoy the wonderful
atmosphere of a traditional market town in the Dickensian
era. Ulverston puts on a tremendous show every year
marking the start of the Christmas season, bringing a little
Christmas spirit to both young and old. The historic market
town is full of fantastic shops, great pubs and cafes,
cobbled streets and the Dickensian Festival boasts a huge
variety of free entertainment, fabulous Christmas market
stalls with lots of unique gifts and festive food, costume
competitions, horse-drawn carriages, music and dancing.

o
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© Ulverston's Dickensian Christmas Festival

N www.ellensmith.co.uk

York St Nicholas Fair

York becomes a winter wonderland with everything you
need to create Christmas moments. Soak up the medieval
charm of York and take in scents of spiced mulled wine and
delicious food. At Christmas, York is a shopping destination
with an enchanting festive backdrop. Get in the festive
spirit as you wander the St Nicholas Christmas Fair in the
centre of Parliament Street before going off the beaten
track to find York's hidden retail gems. The Shambles
Market has a diverse selection of traders and unique crafts.
Just around the corner is the iconic Shambles itself which is
the perfect place to pick up a York souvenir.

@ Ellen Smith



ROUTE ONE

RAMSBOTTOM, HOLCOMBE BROOK, BURY, HEYWOOD, MIDDLETON

DATE DESTINATION PRICE WEB PRICE
Tuesday, 15 April York £24.00 £21.60
Tuesday, 22 April Lytham & St Annes £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 2 May Matlock Bath £24.00 £20.70
Saturday, 3 May Llandudno Victorian Ex £25.00 £22.50
Thursday, 8 May Ormskirk Market & Southport £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 19 May Horse Drawn Boat Trip £32.00 £28.80
Wednesday, 21 May Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Wednesday, 28 May Beaumaris £29.00 £26.10
Wednesday, 4 June Chester, Zoo & Cheshire Oaks £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 9 June Settle to Carlisle £59.00 £53.10
Wednesday, 11 June Trentham Estate £37.00 £33.30
Friday, 13 June Southport with Afternoon Tea £40.00 £36.00
Monday, 23 June Ambleside & Bowness £25.00 £22.50
Thursday, 26 June Settle & Morecambe £25.00 £22.50
Wednesday, 2 July Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Wednesday, 9 July Great Yorkshire Show £56.00 £50.40
Wednesday, 16 July Llandudno £25.00 £22.50
Monday, 21 July Liverpool £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 28 July York £24.00 £21.60
Monday, 4 August Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Thursday, 7 August Ripon £25.00 £22.50
Tuesday, 12 August Rail, Sail & Tails £56.00 £50.40
Friday, 15 August Southport Flower Show £43.00 £38.70
Wednesday, 20 August Chester, Zoo & Cheshire Oaks £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 25 August Settle to Carlisle £59.00 £53.10
Wednesday, 27 August Lytham & St Annes £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 1 September Skipton & Boundary Outlet £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 8 September Pickering & Helmsley £27.00 £24.30
Wednesday, 10 September Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Thursday, 9 October Kirkgate Market & Leeds £23.00 £20.70
Monday, 13 October Boundary, Banny's & Lights £40.00 £36.00
Thursday, 16 October Keswick £27.00 £24.30
Monday, 20 October Skipton & Boundary Outlet £22.00 £19.80
Wednesday, 12 November Harrogate Shopper £23.00 £20.70
Sunday, 16 November Castle Howard at Christmas £46.00 £14.40
Wednesday, 19 November Chatsworth House at Christmas £60.00 £54.00
Saturday, 22 November Ulverston Christmas £24.00 £21.60
Monday, 24 November Chatsworth House at Christmas £60.00 £54.00
Thursday, 27 November Leeds Christmas Market £23.00 £20.70
Monday, 1 December York St Nicholas Fair £25.00 £22.50
Thursday, 4 December Christmas at Harewood House £59.00 £53.10
Friday, 5 December Llandudno Christmas Lunc £52.00 £46.80
Tuesday, 10 December Chester Christmas Market £23.00 £20.70

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126
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ASHTON, OLDHAM, ROYTON, ROCHDALE

ROUTE TWO

DATE

Tuesday, 15 April
Wednesday, 23 April
Sunday, 4 May

Friday, 9 May

Thursday, 15 May
Thursday, 22 May
Monday, 26 May
Thursday, 29 May
Thursday, 12 June
Wednesday, 25 June
Friday, 27 June
Thursday, 3 July
Thursday, 10 July
Thursday, 17 July
Tuesday, 22 July
Tuesday, 29 July
Tuesday, 5 August
Friday, 8 August
Wednesday, 13 August
Saturday, 16 August
Thursday, 21 August
Tuesday, 26 August
Thursday, 28 August
Wednesday, 3 September
Thursday, 11 September
Monday, 15 September
Thursday, 18 September
Thursday, 25 September
Friday, 3 October
Friday, 10 October
Tuesday, 14 October
Saturday, 18 October
Wednesday, 22 October
Thursday, 13 November
Monday, 17 November
Thursday, 20 November
Sunday, 23 November
Tuesday, 25 November
Friday, 28 November
Monday, 2 December
Monday, 8 December
Thursday, 11 December
Saturday, 13 December

n www.ellensmith.co.uk

DESTINATION

York

Lytham & St Annes
Llandudno Victorian Extravaganza
Matlock Bath

Ormskirk Market & Southport
Cleveleys

Horse Drawn Boat Trip
Beaumaris

Trentham Estate

Ambleside & Bowness
Settle & Morecambe
Cleveleys

Great Yorkshire Show
Llandudno

Liverpool

York

Cleveleys

Ripon

Rail, Sail & Tails

Southport Flower Show
Chester, Zoo or Cheshire Oaks
Settle to Carlisle

Lytham & St Annes

Skipton & Boundary Outlet
Cleveleys

Pickering & Helmsley
Llandudno

Horse Drawn Boat Trip

York

Kirkgate Market & Leeds
Boundary, Banny's & Lights
Keswick

Skipton & Boundary Outlet
Harrogate Shopper

Castle Howard

Chatsworth at Christmas
Ulverston Christmas
Chatsworth at Christmas
Leeds Christmas Market
York St Nicholas Fair
Christmas at Harewood House
Chester Christmas Market
Llandudno Christmas Lunch

Book online and save 10%

PRICE WEB PRICE

£24.00 £21.60
£22.00 £19.80
£25.00 £22.50
£24.00 £20.70
£22.00 £19.80
£22.00 £19.80
£32.00 £28.80
£29.00 £26.10
£37.00 £33.30
£25.00 £22.50
£37.00 £33.30
£22.00 £19.80
£56.00 £50.40
£25.00 £22.50
£22.00 £19.80
£24.00 £21.60
£22.00 £19.80
£25.00 £22.50
£56.00 £50.40
£43.00 £38.70
£23.00 £20.70
£59.00 £53.10
£22.00 £19.80
£22.00 £19.80
£22.00 £19.80
£27.00 £24.30
£25.00 £22.50
£32.00 £28.80
£24.00 £21.60
£23.00 £20.70
£40.00 £36.00
£27.00 £24.30
£22.00 £19.80
£23.00 £20.70
£46.00 £41.40
£60.00 £54.00
£24.00 £21.60
£60.00 £54.00
£23.00 £20.70
£25.00 £22.50
£59.00 £53.10
£23.00 £20.70
£52.00 £46.80

Ellen Smith



ROUTE THREE

BOLTON, LITTLE LEVER, RADCLIFFE, WHITEFIELD

DATE DESTINATION PRICE WEB PRICE
Wednesday, 24 April Lytham & St Annes £22.00 £19.80
Monday, 5 May Llandudno Victorian Extravaganza £25.00 £22.50
Friday, 16 May Matlock Bath £24.00 £20.70
Friday, 23 May Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Tuesday, 27 May Horse Drawn Boat Trip £32.00 £28.80
Friday, 30 May Beaumaris £29.00 £26.10
Friday, 6 June Chester, Zoo or Cheshire Oaks £22.00 £19.80
Wednesday, 18 June Trentham Estate £37.00 £33.30
Friday, 20 June Southport with Afternoon Tea £40.00 £36.00
Monday, 30 June Ambleside & Beaumaris £29.00 £26.10
Friday, 4 July Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 18 July Llandudno £25.00 £22.50
Wednesday, 23 July Liverpool £22.00 £19.80
Wednesday, 30 July York £24.00 £21.60
Wednesday, 6 August Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Thursday, 14 August Rail, Sail & Tails £56.00 £50.40
Sunday, 17 August Southport Flower Show £43.00 £38.70
Friday, 22 August Chester, Zoo or Cheshire Oaks £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 29 August Lytham & St Annes £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 5 September Skipton & Boundary Mill £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 12 September Cleveleys £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 19 September Llandudno £25.00 £22.50
Monday, 22 September Pickering & Helmsley £27.00 £24.30
Friday, 26 September Horse Drawn Boat Trip £32.00 £28.80
Wednesday, 15 October Boundary, Banny's & Lights £40.00 £36.00
Friday, 17 October Kirkgate Market & Leeds £23.00 £20.70
Thursday, 23 October Keswick £27.00 £24.30
Friday, 24 October Skipton & Boundary Mill £22.00 £19.80
Friday, 14 November Harrogate Shopper £23.00 £20.70
Monday, 17 November Castle Howard £46.00 £41.40
Friday, 21 November Chatsworth at Christmas £60.00 £54.00
Sunday, 23 November Ulverston Chrismas £24.00 £21.60
Wednesday, 26 November Chatsworth at Christmas £60.00 £54.00
Wednesday, 3 December York St Nicholas Fair £25.00 £22.50
Friday, 12 December Chester Christmas Market £23.00 £20.70
Monday, 15 December Christmas at Harewood House £59.00 £53.10
Wednesday, 17 December Llandudno Christmas Lunch £52.00 £46.80

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126




EXPRESS ROUTE ONE

BURY, HEYWOOD, ROCHDALE

DATE DESTINATION PRICE WEB PRICE
Saturday, 12 April Whitby £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 26 April Harrogate/Flower Show £23.00 £20.70
Saturday, 10 May Durham £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 17 May Scarborough £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 24 May Shrewsbury £26.00 £23.40
Saturday, 31 May Beamish £48.00 £43.20
Saturday, 7 June Whitby £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 14 June Scarborough £27.00 £24.30
Monday, 16 June Manchester Ship Canal £65.00 £58.50
Saturday, 21 June Portmeirion £48.00 £43.20
Saturday, 28 June Ludlow £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 5 July Beverley Market £25.00 £22.50
Sunday, 6 July Cadbury World £51.00 £45.90
Saturday, 19 July Lincoln £30.00 £27.00
Saturday, 26 July Durham £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 2 August Whitby £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 9 August Shrewsbury Including Boat Trip £42.00 £37.80
Saturday, 23 August Lincoln £30.00 £27.00
Saturday, 30 August Beamish £48.00 £43.20
Saturday, 6 September Durham £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 13 September Ludlow £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 20 September Beverley Market £25.00 £22.50
Saturday, 4 October Whitby £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 11 October Shrewsbury £26.00 £23.40
Saturday, 25 October Carlisle £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 1 November Whitby £27.00 £24.30
Saturday, 8 November Durham £29.00 £26.10
Saturday, 29 November Grassington £24.00 £21.60
Saturday, 6 December Knaresborough Christmas Market £23.00 £20.70




DATE

Sunday, 13 April
Sunday, 27 April
Sunday, 11 May
Sunday, 18 May
Sunday, 25 May
Sunday, 1 June
Sunday, 8 June
Sunday, 15 June
Tuesday, 17 June
Sunday, 22 June
Sunday, 29 June
Saturday, 12 July
Sunday, 13 July
Sunday, 20 July
Sunday, 27 July
Sunday, 3 August
Sunday, 10 August
Sunday, 24 August
Sunday, 31 August
Sunday, 7 September
Sunday, 14 September
Saturday, 27 September
Sunday, 5 October
Sunday, 12 October
Sunday, 26 October
Sunday, 2 November
Sunday, 9 November
Sunday, 30 November
Sunday, 7 December

EXPRESS ROUTE TWO

OLDHAM, CHADDERTON, MIDDLETON

DESTINATION
Whitby
Harrogate/Flower Show
Durham

Scarborough
Shrewsbury

Beamish

Whitby

Scarborough
Manchester Ship Canal
Portmeirion

Ludlow

Beverley Market
Cadbury World

Lincoln

Durham

Whitby

Shrewsbury Including Boat Trip
Lincoln

Beamish

Durham

Ludlow

Beverley Market
Whitby

Shrewsbury

Carlisle

Whitby

Durham

Grassington
Knaresborough Christmas

Booking Hotline: 01706 648126

PRICE WEB PRICE

£27.00
£23.00
£29.00
£27.00
£26.00
£48.00
£27.00
£27.00
£65.00
£48.00
£29.00
£25.00
£51.00
£30.00
£29.00
£27.00
£42.00
£30.00
£48.00
£29.00
£29.00
£25.00
£27.00
£26.00
£29.00
£27.00
£29.00
£24.00
£23.00

£24.30
£20.70
£26.10
£24.30
£23.40
£43.20
£24.30
£24.30
£58.50
£43.20
£26.10
£22.50
£45.90
£27.00
£26.10
£24.30
£37.80
£27.00
£43.20
£26.10
£26.10
£22.50
£24.30
£23.40
£26.10
£24.30
£26.10
£21.60
£20.70
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